VI.

BOARD FOR BARBERS AND COSMETOLOGY

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Monday, March 11, 2019 — 9:00 a.m., Board Room 4, 2" Floor

Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation, 9960 Mayland Drive

Richmond, Virginia 23233  804-367-8590

CALL TO ORDER

. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

1. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Board Meeting Tentative Agenda, March 11, 2019
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Meeting Draft Minutes, January 14, 2019

3. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Esthetics Sub-Committee Meeting, January 14, 2019

4. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology School Transfer Committee Meeting, January 14, 2019
COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD *
CASES

© © N o a

2019-01216
2019-01227
2019-01477
2016-03067
2016-03423

. 2018-02441
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

2018-02891
2019-00406
2016-02973
2016-02997
2016-03001
2016-03006
2016-03039
2016-03042
2016-03044
2016-03052
2016-03057
2016-03063
2016-03083
2016-03088
2016-03205
2016-03206

Steven Ray Clark
Ricardo Lamont Barnes
Sheress Richardson Blunt
Kim Cuc Thi Nguyen
Tu Nhat Duong

Lena Vandevander

Top Nail Il LLC

Mirus LC dba Great Clips for Hair
Nam Viet Dinh

Julie N. Nguyen

Thao T. Linh

Khanh Phi Nguyen

Thinh Quoc Au

Binh Thai Nguyen

Bong Thi Vu

Chantha Ly

Kim Ngan Nguyen

Kim C. Doan

Lan D. Nguyen

Ngoc Thi Vinh Ly

Doan Anh Thi Dang

Phuong Thi Le

(Quesenberry)

Disciplinary
Disciplinary
Disciplinary
Consent Order
Consent Order
Consent Order
Consent Order
Consent Order
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie

Prima Facie
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27. 2016-03208 Dung M. Pham Prima Facie
28. 2016-03213 Dung Q. Nguyen Prima Facie
29. 2016-03239 Thuy T. Hoang Prima Facie
30. 2019-00525  Jenna Dolla Licensing
31. 2019-01015  Tameika Rose Douglas Licensing
32. 2019-01200  Amber Kathleen Castor-Ekwall Licensing
33. 2019-01202 Susan Elizabeth Newberry Licensing
34. 2019-01215 Steven Ray Clark Licensing
35. 2019-01220  Ricardo Lamont Barnes Licensing
36. 2019-01248 Susan Ann Saffer Licensing
37. 2019-01304  Antoine Lawrence Licensing
38. 2019-013335  Tanisha Delrae James Licensing
39. 2019-01336 Elvera Michelle Wingfield Licensing
40. 2019-01476 Sheress Richardson Blunt dba Hair Ur Way Licensing
41. 2019-01583 Brandi Tate Bryant Licensing
42. 2019-01586 Cory Mark Anthony Shelton Licensing
43. 2019-01589 Ha Thi Thu Doan Licensing
44, 2019-01601 Marquez Antonio Jackson Licensing
45. 2019-01613 Kandi Point LLC dba Kandi Paint Customz Licensing

VII. EXAMINATIONS

A. STATISTICS

B. EXAMINATION RFP COMMITTEE REPORT

VIIl. REGULATORY ACTION AND BOARD GUIDANCE

A. LEGISLATIVE REPORT

B. REGULATORY REPORT

C. REQUEST FROM DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY REGARDING
DISPLAY OF APPRENTICESHIP CARDS

D. COMMITTEE ON TRANSFER HOURS - RECOMMENDATION TO AMEND

REGULATIONS
E. ESTHETICS SUB-COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION REGARDING PLASMA
TIGHTENING PROCEDURE
F. HEALTH EDUCATION CERTIFYING AGENCY GUIDANCE DOCUMENT
ADDITION - EMS SAFETY SERVICES INC. - CPR, FIRST AID, BLOODBORNE
IX. NEW BUSINESS
A. TRAINING CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTOR PROGRAMS
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X. ADJOURN
NEXT MEETING DATE: May 13, 2019

ADDITIONAL 2019 MEETING DATES:

July 2019 (TBD)
September 9, 2019
November 18, 2019

* 5-minute public comment, with the exception of any open disciplinary files. Persons desiring to attend the meeting and requiring
special accommodations and/or interpretive services should contact the Board Office at (804) 367-8590 at least ten (10) days before the
meeting so that suitable arrangements can be made for an appropriate accommodation. The Department and Board fully comply with the
Americans with Disabilities Act.



